FluoProbes®
FT-42776A
Fura-2
Product Information
Product name
Cat.number
MW
(g·mol-1)

with dystrophin complex and the PDZ domain of alpha1-syntrophin, FASEB J 10.1096/fj.06-6683  , (2007)
- Ward C.A. et al., J. Mol. Cell. Cardiol. 24, 937(1992)
Ordering information
Catalog size quantites and prices may be found at http://www.interchim.com
Please inquire for higher quantities (avaibility, shipment conditions).
Fura-2, AM ester FP-42776A 1 mg
Fura-2, AM ester FP-42776B 10x100 µg
Fura-2, AM ester FP-42776C 20x50 µg
Fura-2, AM ester, FluoProbes Pure Grade FP-42776D 1 mg
Fura-2, AM ester FP-85312A 1 ml at 1mM in dry DMSO
Fura-2, K salt FP-42777A 1 mg
Fura-2, NH4 salt FP-AK166A 1 mg
Fura-2, Na salt FP-31493A 1 mg
For any information, please ask : Fluoprobes / Interchim; Hotline : +33(0)4 70 03 73 06
Disclaimer : Materials from FluoProbes® are sold for research use only, and are not intended for food, drug, household, or cosmetic use.